
NAME PHONE FAX EMAIL
Michael Wahlstrom, Vice President of Sales, Small Business & Key Accounts 404-260-6264 michael_wahlstrom@uhc.com
Amber Barker, Director, Small Business Sales 218-279-7998 amber_l_barker@uhc.com
Lori Henderson, Director of Account Management & GA Coordinator 952-324-4281 lori_henderson1@uhc.com
Robin Mantooth, Regional Director, Field Account Management 763-361-4230 robin_a_mantooth@uhc.com

Lisa Crim (2-50 GA) 866-300-8467 lisa_a_crim@uhc.com
Ember Ford (2-50 GA) 866-293-2315 ember_ford@uhc.com
Victoria Rudd (2-50 GA) 866-436-1121 vicky_rudd@uhc.com
Ian Riley (2-50 GA/AL) 800-535-8193 ian.riley@uhc.com
Terrell Mason (51-99 GA/AL) 678-237-5978 terrell_mason@uhc.com
Lisa Edmond (51-99 GA/AL) 770-815-9247 lisa_o_edmond@uhc.com
Marc Montaturo (51-99 GA/AL) 404-641-7841 marc_montaturo@uhc.com
Andrea Trillo (51-99 Speciality) 763-361-1129 andrea_trillo@uhc.com

John O'Grady (GA) 866-432-5992 x64829 800-732-9306 john_ogrady@uhc.com
Terry Kjellberg (GA) 866-432-5992 x64570 800-732-9306 terry_m_kjellberg@uhc.com
Jeremy Eide (AL) 866-432-5992 x65392 jeremy_eide@uhc.com

Tracy Daffin (GA) 651-414-8658 tracy_daffin@uhc.com
Kimberly Gowdy 678-637-2965 kimberly_r_gowdy@uhc.com

Wendy Jones (2-50 AL)        763-283-4036    wendy_w_jones@uhc.com
Lindsey L'Roy (2-50 GA) 612-632-2956 lindsey_lroy@uhc.com
April Brown (51-99 GA) 763-347-5166 april_brown1@uhc.com
Carol Atkins (51-99 GA/AL) 952-251-3781 carol_m_atkins@uhc.com

Jake Kelly 763-347-5318 jake_kelly@uhc.com
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SALES OPERATIONS ANALYST

FIELD ACCOUNT MANAGERS (FAM)

Alabama & Georgia - Small Business Contact Sheet

RENEWAL ACCOUNT EXECUTIVES (RAE) 2-50 subscribers

RENEWAL SALES ACCOUNT EXECUTIVES (SAE) 51-99 subscribers

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVES (AE)


